BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 23.03.2022
HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR.
No.

01
02

03

04

05

06
07
08
09

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33

34

CASE No.

ID No. 59/2019
ID No.205/2019

ID No. 41/2020

ID No.207/2019

ID No.231/2019

ID No.136/2012
ID No.244/2019
ID No.109/2021

ID No.110/2021

ID No.152/2004
ID No.110/2014
ID No. 52/2011

ID No.142/2012
ID No.153/2015
ID No. 03/2016
ID No. 57/2015

ID No. 13/2015

ID No. 26/2017
ID No. 41/2017

ID No.218/2018
ID No. 02/2019
ID No. 39/2019
ID No. 46/2019
ID No. 98/2019
ID No.165/2019
ID No.176/2019
ID No. 55/2014
ID No. 78/2015

ID No. 81/2015

ID No.179/2015

ID No. 82/2015
ID No. 83/2015
ID No. 84/2015

ID No. 85/2015

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Mohit & 10 Ors.
Sh. Prabhakar Pokhriyal

Sh. Rishi Khare

NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS
N.D.M.C.
MMTC & Anr.

Fedration of Indian Export Organisation & Anr.

REJOINDER/ FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Mahender Pal Singh

Sh. Kamlesh Prasad Nirala

C.P.W.D.

Container Corporation of India

FOR FILING OF REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Nand Kumar Singh

Sh. Rajender Singh Panwar

Smt. Saraswati & 08 Ors.
Sh. Arun, & Smt. Payal

EVIDENCE

Sh. Radhey Shyam & Ors.
Sh. Radhey Shyam & Ors.

Sh. Rajendra Singh

Sh. Anuj Kumar

Neeru & Ors.

Neeru & Ors.

The General Secretary
Smt. Lali Devi

Sh. Ashok Kumar

Sh. Dinesh Kumar Saini

Sh. Ajay Singh

Sh. Inder Kumar & 17 Ors.

Sh. Suresh Kumar
Smt. Ruby Paney

Sh. Sandeep Kumar
Sh. Abhishek Shukla
Sh. Dharam Pal

The General Secretary
Sh. Raj Singh

Sh. Vikram Singh

Sh. Deepak Kumar

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Narender
Sh. Satyam
Sh. Pawan

Sh. Jai Prakash

D.IAL. & Ors.
Engineering India Ltd. & Anr.
Chief Electoral Officer

Chief Electoral Officer

C.PW.D.

C.PW.D.

State Bank of India

Delhi Nagrik Sehkari Bank Ltd.
I.R.C.T.C. & Ors.

I.R.C.T.C. & Ors.

Central Ware Housing Corp.
D.LAL. & Ors.

C.P.W.D.

Karnataka Antiobiotic Pharmaceuticals & Ors.
Northen Railway & Ors.
C.P.WD. & Anr.

L.I.C. of India & Anr.

All India Institute of Ayurveda & Ors.
UIDAI & Anr.

UIDAI & Anr.

UIDAI & Anr.

B.W.ES.

B.W.ES.

B.W.ES.

B.W.ES.

ALLM.S.
ALLM.S.
ALLM.S.

ALLM.S.



35

ID No. 86/2015

Sh. Mukesh

ALLM.S.




