BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI CAUSE LIST DATED 23.03.2022 HEARING TIME 1 1.00 A.M. ONWARDS				
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No. 59/2019	Sh. Mohit & 10 Ors.	N.D.M.C.	
02	ID No.205/2019	Sh. Prabhakar Pokhriyal	MMTC & Anr.	
03	ID No. 41/2020	Sh. Rishi Khare	Fedration of Indian Export Organisation & Anr.	
		REJOINDER/ FRAMING	G OF ISSUES	
04	ID No.207/2019	Sh. Mahender Pal Singh	C.P.W.D.	
05	ID No.231/2019	Sh. Kamlesh Prasad Nirala	Container Corporation of India	
		FOR FILING OF REPLY & CO	NSIDERATION OF APPLICATION	
06	ID No.136/2012	Sh. Nand Kumar Singh	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	
07	ID No.244/2019	Sh. Rajender Singh Panwar	Engineering India Ltd. & Anr.	
08	ID No.109/2021	Smt. Saraswati & 08 Ors.	Chief Electoral Officer	
09	ID No.110/2021	Sh. Arun, & Smt. Payal	Chief Electoral Officer	
		EVIDENCE		
10	ID No.152/2004	Sh. Radhey Shyam & Ors.	C.P.W.D.	
11	ID No.110/2014	Sh. Radhey Shyam & Ors.	C.P.W.D.	
12	ID No. 52/2011	Sh. Rajendra Singh	State Bank of India	
13	ID No.142/2012	Sh. Anuj Kumar	Delhi Nagrik Sehkari Bank Ltd.	
14	ID No.153/2015	Neeru & Ors.	I.R.C.T.C. & Ors.	
15	ID No. 03/2016	Neeru & Ors.	I.R.C.T.C. & Ors.	
16	ID No. 57/2015	The General Secretary	Central Ware Housing Corp.	
17	ID No. 13/2015	Smt. Lali Devi	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	
18	ID No. 26/2017	Sh. Ashok Kumar	C.P.W.D.	
19	ID No. 41/2017	Sh. Dinesh Kumar Saini	Karnataka Antiobiotic Pharmaceuticals & Ors.	
20	ID No.218/2018	Sh. Ajay Singh	Northen Railway & Ors.	
21	ID No. 02/2019	Sh. Inder Kumar & 17 Ors.	C.P.W.D. & Anr.	
22	ID No. 39/2019	Sh. Suresh Kumar	L.I.C. of India & Anr.	
23	ID No. 46/2019	Smt. Ruby Paney	All India Institute of Ayurveda & Ors.	
24	ID No. 98/2019	Sh. Sandeep Kumar	UIDAI & Anr.	
25	ID No.165/2019	Sh. Abhishek Shukla	UIDAI & Anr.	
26	ID No.176/2019	Sh. Dharam Pal	UIDAI & Anr.	
27	ID No. 55/2014	The General Secretary	B.W.F.S.	
28	ID No. 78/2015	Sh. Raj Singh	B.W.F.S.	
29	ID No. 81/2015	Sh. Vikram Singh	B.W.F.S.	
30	ID No.179/2015	Sh. Deepak Kumar	B.W.F.S.	
		ARGUMENTS		
31	ID No. 82/2015	Sh. Narender	A.I.I.M.S.	
32	ID No. 83/2015	Sh. Satyam	A.I.I.M.S.	
33	ID No. 84/2015	Sh. Pawan	A.I.I.M.S.	
34	ID No. 85/2015	Sh. Jai Prakash	A.I.I.M.S.	

35 ID No. 86/2015 Sh. Mukesh A.I.I.M.S.